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MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
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TYP 28
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FC2541C

Cabin Filter

Description

Availability
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Reference
22283003 18
222830 04 18
A 22283003 18
A 22283004 18

Width [mm]
Length [mm]
Filter type

Height [mm]
Required quantity
Quantity Unit

AM

Brand

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
ALCO FILTER
ASTER

AVS AUTOPARTS
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH

BREMSI
COOPERSFIAAM FILTERS
CORTECO
DENCKERMANN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FRAM

HENGST FILTER
KNECHT
MANN-FILTER
MECAFILTER
MRT Engines
MULLER FILTER
PURFLUX

SIARIA
SIGMAUTO
SIVENTO

CABIN FILTER MERCEDES-
BENZ

Available
8050141339523

184

262

Activated Carbon Filter
30

2

Set

Reference
K30540-2
MS6544C
AS2652
HBA074C-2
ADU172527
1987435546
FC2541C
PCK8505-2
80004826
M110944K
104339
CFA12232-2
E3939LC-2
LAK1377S
CUK 27 021-2
JKR7336
CK1287C-2
FK540X2
AHC548-2
V4077
AB2541C
G356


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

SOFIMA S4294CA

TECNECO FILTERS CK1287C-2
TECNOCAR EC770-2
UFI 5429400

Bremsi € un marchio registrato di FRENAUTO S.R.L. | P.IVA IT01706490388



	FC2541CFILTRATION
	OEM
	AM

